Grovara Inc.

1900 Market Street
Suite 800

Philadelphia, PA 19103
USA

(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com

DATE
Jun/20/2023

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

Whoa Dough LLC
675 Alpha Drive

Suite E
Highland Heights, OH 44134
us
QTY UOM
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit

WT

0

TOTAL QTY TOTAL WT

12 0 Ibs.
0 KG

PO for Brand

GROVARA

CUSTOMER PO GROVARA PO # TERMS
230620-1312-11483 Cash Advance
Ship To:
CADEL / GNC

ITEM

WD-341788

WD-161001

WD-161025

WD-161049

407 Enterprise St
Laredo, Texas 78045
us

DESCRIPTION

SAMPLE - Whoa Dough Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough
Bar
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Whoa Dough Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip
Cookie Dough Bar
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Whoa Dough Sprinkle Sugar Cookie Dough
Bar
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Whoa Dough Brownie Batter Bar
samples only, no commercial value

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from Buyer

INCOTERMS
EXW (Ex-Works)

COST
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

EXT COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SUBTOTAL $0.00

NET AMOUNT DUE $0.00

Reminder that the brand will be charged for the freight if Grovara's shipping account is used.



