## Grovara Inc. 1900 Market Street Suite 800 Philadelphia, PA 19103 USA (215) 207-0967 sales@grovara.com



## **PO for Brand**

DUE DATE:
Upon Payment from Buyer

Jun/20/2023		230620-1312-11483	Cash Advance	EXW (Ex-Works)
DATE	CUSTOMER PO	GROVARA PO#	TERMS	INCOTERMS

Bill To Brand / Vendor:	
Whoa Dough LLC 675 Alpha Drive Suite E Highland Heights, OH 44134 US	

Ship To:

CADEL / GNC
407 Enterprise St
Laredo, Texas 78045
US

QTY	UOM	WT	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT COST
3	Unit	0	WD-341788	SAMPLE - Whoa Dough Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Bar samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	0	WD-161001	SAMPLE - Whoa Dough Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Bar samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	3 Unit		WD-161025	SAMPLE - Whoa Dough Sprinkle Sugar Cookie Dough Bar samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	0	WD-161049	SAMPLE - Whoa Dough Brownie Batter Bar samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00

Reminder that the brand will be charged for the freight if Grovara's shipping account is used.